

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H22000186195 3)))



H220001861953ABC1

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	Division of Corporations					
	Fax Number	:	(850)617-6381			
From:						
	Account Name	:	A2Z FILINGS			
	Account Number	:	120180000065			
	Phone	:	(561)212-1192			
	Fax Number	:	(866)212-6174			

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: POBOX 50 @ 9Mg; 1. COM

FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26
702117 26</t

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

From: Shai Goldstein

H22000186195 3

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314



H22000186195 3

	· F	Page: 4 of 5	4 of 5 2022-05-26 19 02:20 GMT		18662126174	From	From: Shai Goldstein	
			ARTICL In compliance	ES OF INCORPO with Chapter 617, F.S.,	PRATION (Not for Profit)	22000186195 3		
	ARTICLE I The name of	NAME the corporation shall be	The Chese	d Group Inc		······ ···· ····		
	<u>ARTICLE I</u>	I PRINCIPAL O	FFICE			···		
		Principal <u>street</u> ad	dress:		Mailing address, if different i	S:		
	41	47 N Meridia	n Ave	· · · · ·			- · 、	
	M	iami Beach F	L 33140	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
		or which the corporation			established exclusively fo)(3), namely: to carry out		••••	
	charity in S	S Florida and else	where. It will pr	ovide all kinds of	aid and support to needy	members of the	•	
					ousing, food, medical bills			
·	tutoring, c	hild care; job train	ing, assisted livi	ng care, religious	education and resources.	It will encourage	n n a san	
					dissolution, the directo		Sec. 1999	
					ognized by the IRS under			
	ARTICLE IV	MANNER OF 1	ELECTION The	· ·	ectors are elected and appointed:	Nomination		
	ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFF	CERS AND/OR D	IRECTORS				
	Name and Title	Glucksman, Ro	bert M Pres Di	Name and Titler			· · · ·	
	Address	4147 N Meri Miami Beach	dian Ave	Address:		· · ·	• • • •	
	Name and Title			Name and Title:		2022		
	Address	21000 NE 25 Hollywood Fi		Address:		25	· •	
		Rafaelov, Jere		Name and Title:				
	Address	18021 Biscay Aventura FL		_ Address:				

To:

.

H22000186195 3

.....

To:

18662126174

H22000186195 3

Name and T	ide: Albert, Eric	Dir	Marga and Tisl.	·	
Address	5430 N 36th CT	Γ	Name and Title:		-
* [*]	Hollywood FL 33				_ `` .
				· · · · · · · · ·	-
Name and Tit	le:		_ Name and Title:		-
Address					
	······		·		- The end of the
Name:	Robert M Gluc	ksman	ptable) of the registered agent is	e e se e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	
Address:	4147 N Meridia				
	Miami Beach F	L 3314() in antitus to train		and an and the second second
ARTICLE VI The name and	INCORPORATOR address of the Incorporator is:				:
Name:	Robert M Gluck	ksman			· · · · · · · · ·
Address:	4147 N Meridia	an Ave	· <u>····</u> .		<u>.</u>
	Miami Beach F	L 3314)		

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Required Signature of Registered Agent

Required Signature of Incorporator

Morch Date

H22000186195 3

5

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Pepartment of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Date

.